

The Mortgage Store – Commission and Clawbacks

Segment Type	Commission	Clawback				
		0-12 mths	13-18 mths	19-24 mths	25-30mths	31-36 mths
First Time Buyers	1%	100%	70%	55%	40%	25%
Second/subsequent Buyer	1%	100%	70%	55%	40%	25%
Switcher	1%	100%	70%	55%	40%	25%
Equity Release	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Residential Investment Property	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Directors: A list of names and personal details • of every director of the company • is available for inspection to the public • at the company's registered office for a nominal fee • and on the Bank of

Bank of Ireland - The Governor and Company of the Bank of Ireland, incorporated by charter in Ireland with limited liability. A tied agent of New Ireland Assurance Company plc. trading as Bank of Ireland Life for life assurance business. Bank of Ireland trading as The Mortgage Store - powered by Bank of Ireland is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

Registered No.C-1. Registered Office and Head Office -40 Mespil Road, Dublin 4, Ireland



